☰
Home » PUSR » PUSR USR-EG628-G4 Industrial Mini Computer Owner’s Manual
Contents [ hide ]
1 PUSR USR-EG628-G4 Industrial Mini Computer
2 Introduction
3 Product Features
4 Product Parameter
5 Ordering Guide
6 Dimensions
7 Documents / Resources
7.1  References
PUSR USR-EG628-G4 Industrial Mini Computer
4-core 64-bit ARM Architecture CPU Linux Ubuntu Node-Red
 Manuals+
Rich Networks and Interfaces
WukongEdge (Edge Computing +PLC+ Configuration)
Introduction
USR-EG628 is an expandable ARM industrial computer built on the Linux Ubuntu
system, featuring the WukongEdge app for edge gateway, local config, and PLC
programming. It supports IO expansion and is equipped with the RK3562J industrial
chip, boasting a 4-core 64-bit ARM CPU up to 2.0GHz and an AI NPU up to 1.0 TOPS. It
includes cellular 4G, dual Ethernet, Wi-Fi, multiple serial and USB 3.0 ports, HDMI, and
IO expansion ports for various applications in smart healthcare, buildings, and
agriculture.
Product Features
RK3562J, a 4-core, 64-bit CPU running at 2GHz for high performance and fast
operation.
Multiple networking options including dual network ports,4G and WiFi ensure stable
connectivity without downtime.
Communication interface includes 2xRS485, 1xRS232 and 1xCAN
With HDMI output, two USB 2.0 interface, and 1xUSB3.0
Expandable I/O, plug-and-play expansion.
Based on Linux Ubuntu with a user-friendly GUI for easy operation.
Embedded Node-Red graphical design and rapid programming with extended protocol
libraries.
Powerful edge gateway functions, with edge collection, edge computing, and grouped
reporting, supporting up to 2000 real-time points with expansion.
Rich collection protocols: standard modbus, PLC and industrial protocols for diverse
data collection.
Linkage control, supporting multi-point linkage, linkage SMS/platform alarm, linkage
point control, and linkage DO control.
Multiple protocol conversions, integrating Modbus, OPC UA, power protocols, building
protocols, etc.
Built-in PLC operating logic compliant with the IEC61131 standard.
Built-in configuration allows for local editing to achieve data dashboard display.
Product Parameter
Hardware Parameters
Processor CPU
Rockchip   RK3562J
ARM quad-core 64-bit processor,clocked up to 2.0GHz
Graphics Processor
GPU
ARM G52 2EE GPU
Support OpenGLES 1.1/2.0/3.2, OpenCL 2.0, Vulkan 1.1, emb
edded
high-performance2D acceleration hardware
Neural Network
Processing NPU
Built-in neural network processor NPU,1.0TOPS@INT8 Perfor
mance
Support Caffe/Mxnet/TensorFlow/TFLite/ONNX/Darknet
models.
Operating system Linux Ubuntu 20.04
Memory DDR4 4GB
Storage eMMC 32GB
SD Memory Support SD card storage, up to 128G
Network
Two Ethernet interfaces, one gigabit and one hundred
megabit
Dual-band WiFi
IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax
2.4 GHz�2.400~2.4835 GHZ
5 GHz�5.150~5.850 GHZ